Options & Accessories
MegaTop Refrigeration Tables with Drawers
FMT Series
•	 Flat cover in lieu of telescoping cover
•	 Epoxy coated shelves (clips included)
•	 Pan dividers
•	 Single and double tier overshelf
•	 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase

www.fagorcommercial.com  TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
Standard Features
Ye
ar
Warranty
*Conforms to UL & NSF-7 standards
Model Door Drawers Top
Pans Shelves HP Volts Amps Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L / *D / H
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
FMT-27-12-D2-N 0 2 12 0 1/6 115 2.7 9.5 8’ 27-3/4” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 245 36
FMT-48-18-D2-N 1 2 18 2 1/4 115 5 16.7 8’ 48-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 347 36
FMT-48-18-D4-N 0 4 18 0 1/4 115 5 16.7 8’ 48-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 367 55
FMT-60-24-D2-N 1 2 24 2 1/4 115 5 20.6 8’ 60-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 400 73
FMT-60-24-D4-N 0 4 24 0 1/4 115 5 20.6 8’ 60-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 420 73
FMT-72-30-D2-N 2 2 30 4 1/4 115 5 25.4 8’ 72-1/2” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 485 87
FMT-72-30-D4-N 1 4 30 2 1/4 115 5 25.4 8’ 72-1/2” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 505 87
FMT-72-30-D6-N 0 6 30 0 1/4 115 5 25.4 8’ 72-1/2” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 525 87
  * Depth does not include 1” bumper. //  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FMT-60-24-D4-N
FMT-72-30-D2-N
Item #